S/N

REGNUMBER
12018704078
22018704095
32019704002
42019704006
52019704011
62019704021
72019704036
82019704049
92019704054

10 2019704062
112019704063
12 2019704070
132019704074
14 2019704096
152019704149
16 2019704158
17 2019704165
18 2019704185
19 2019704200
202019704212
212019704213
222019704220
232019704247
242019704268
252020704001
26 2020704002
27 2020704003
28 2020704004
29 2020704005
30 2020704006
312020704007
322020704008
332020704009
342020704011
352020704012
36 2020704013
37 2020704014
38 2020704015
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402020704017
412020704019
42 2020704020
432020704021
442020704022
452020704023
46 2020704024
47 2020704025
48 2020704026
49 2020704027
50 2020704028
512020704030
52 2020704031
53 2020704032
54 2020704033
55 2020704035
56 2020704036
57 2020704037
58 2020704039
59 2020704040
60 2020704041
61 2020704042
62 2020704043
63 2020704045
64 2020704046
65 2020704047
66 2020704048
67 2020704049
68 2020704051

NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY
ENTREPRENEURIAL STUDIES
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DATE OF EXAM: JANUARY 14, 2023

STUDENT NAMES

Okeke Daniel Ekene

Nwaoha Ogechi Juliet
Ezeahurukwe Deborah Chiderah
Akor Sharon Chinonso
Ekeanyanwu Chioma Vivian
Ezeamama Chinenyenwa Promise
Ekulide Emmanuel Ekene
Innocent Precious Chiamaka
Amaobi Victor Christian

Chime Chibueze Favour
Umezulike Chukwuwetalu Onyedika
Nnadi Chinaemelum Anthony
Chibueze Chiemerie Emmanuel
Ofozorba Joy Chukwuagoziem
Anosike Adaeze Judith

lluno Blessing Chiamaka

Gabriel Darlington Chiemeucheya
Ofoedu Chidera Ruphina
Nwabueze Paschal Arinzechukwu
Onwumere Hilary Somtochukwu
Una Henry Ikenna

Donna Chiemerie Finber
Udechukwu Favour Ifeanyi
Onyema Ugochi Helen

Chizaram Mmesoma Obi
Chukwuemeka Stanley Ibe
Dumebi Success Nnaji
Ekenedirichuku John Ugwu
Martin Chukwubueze Mberekpe
Janefrances Mmesoma Maduekwe
Favour Chinecherem Nwachukwu
Vivian Amarachi Onwudiwe
Innocentia Anurika Obi

Chisom Marycynthia Igwenagu
Chibuikem Lawrence Mbamalu
Ugochi Goodness Anyaorah
Hephzibah Chinwe Davids
Chigozie Edwin Mmodozie

John Ifeanyi Afiocha

Henrietta Amara Okonkwo
Amarachi Maryjane Onyirimba
Chidiebere Victor Nwokike
Christiana Chidimma Nwazojie
Chidiebube Paschal Chukwujiobi
Confidence Chinelo Elias
Ogochukwu Rita Mokwe
Tochukwu Phillip Igho
Olisakasiemobi Venus Ezenwa
Tukwasiobinachukwu Paschaline Egbobe
Chisom Emmanuel Odoh
Kingsley Chibueze Ekeleme
Chinwe Joy Ezeoma

Ogochukwu Excellent Achonwa
Chidiebere Divine Onyemaobi
Chinyere Blessing Okeke
Chukwuebuka. Divine Opara
Chukwuemeka Paul Nweke
Adaku Miracle Israel

Cynthia Oluebube Onyemalu
Chijioke Jane Anthony

Israel Mmaduabuchi Ogbonnaya
Francisca Chisom Edekobi
Chiemeziem Prince Akuta
Augustine Chidiebere Ejezie
Victoria Ifeoma Obi

Favour Chinaza Chiafor
Chibuikem Francis Ibekwe
Deborah Aghagbon
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56.67
60
43.33
40
53.33
53.33
50
53.33
40
56.67
46.67
36.67
40
46.67
50
46.67
50
33.33
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46.67
46.67
50
43.33
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30
50
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40
26.67
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50
26.67
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70
40
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40
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40
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GRADE
56.67 C
60B
43.33E
40E
53.33C
53.33C
50C
53.33C
40E
56.67 C
46.67D
36.67 F
40E
46.67D
50C
46.67D
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30F
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70A
40E
33.33F
50C
46.67D
50C
33.33F
46.67D
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69 2020704052
70 2020704053
71 2020704054
72 2020704055
732020704056
74 2020704057
752020704058
76 2020704059
772020704060
78 2020704061
79 2020704062
80 2020704064
81 2020704065
822020704067
83 2020704068
84 2020704069
852020704070
86 2020704071
872020704072
88 2020704073
89 2020704074
90 2020704075
91 2020704076
92 2020704077
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95 2020704081
96 2020704083
97 2020704084
98 2020704085
99 2020704086
100 2020704087
101 2020704088
102 2020704089
103 2020704090
104 2020704091
105 2020704092
106 2020704094
107 2020704095
108 2020704097
109 2020704098
110 2020704099
111 2020704100
112 2020704101
113 2020704102
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1152020704104
116 2020704105
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119 2020704108
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121 2020704110
122 2020704111
123 2020704112
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130 2020704119
1312020704121
132 2020704123
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1352020704126
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141 2020704132
142 2020704133
143 2020704134
144 2020704135
145 2020704136

Ebubechukwu Goddey Harrison
Vivian Ifunanyachuk Agbaenyi
Makuochukwu Emmanuel Afuecheta
Darlington Ifechukwu Chiwetalu
Kenechukwu Rosemary Chukwudulue
Ezekiel Somtochukwu Esuki
Chimaobi Emmanuel Okafor
Peace Chinwe Chinwuko

Doris Obianuju Amah

Sabastin Obiora Nwankwo
Stephanie Chinemerem John
Emmanuel Chukwuemerie Ekebuike
Ozioma Esther Okoli

Favour Osinakachukw lkeh,
Micheal Chukwuebuka Adike
Ogechukwu Marycynthia Enemuoh
Chiadikobi Maryjane Onuekwusi
Chioma Chelsey Obioha
Chidimma Vision Nwankwo
Chinweotutom Blessing Iwunze
Chiamaka Emmanuella Utojiuba
Mmaduabuchi Paulmiki Ezeja
Rukevwe Ogboru

Blessgod Chidimma Christopher
Obinna Victory Emetumah
Blessing Mmesoma Ifejika
Ogochukwu Odinaka Nwobu
Chigozie Princewill Ahamefula
Ifunanya Victory Nwachukwu
Chinonye Evelyn Urama

Portion Chibuchi Odukwe
Chinemerem Favour Ndejuobi
Ulunma Chikamnele Onyekwere
Obunikem Innocent Mofunanya
Ngozichukwu Chimemela Madubueze
Sarah Nwojo Nwojo

Precious. Amarachi Mmaduka
Harrison Elochukwu Udechukwu
Mmesoma Anthonia Nnadi

Peace Chinecherem Okafor
Chinonso Pascal Onuoha

Ifeoma Anthonia Ude
Immaculatta Chidimma Chinwuba
Cynthia Chinenye Okeke

Eucharia Chioma Okafor

Lovelyn Chioma Okoli

Ugochi Maryqueen Chukwuma
Uzoma Purity Umeakazie

Favour Chinaza Okonkwo
Chinwekele Esther Nwankwo
Chidubem Paul Agada
Kosisochukwu Peter Okafor
Valentine Chisom Udoye

James Chibuzor Nwovu

Helen Kosisochukwu Akunne
Okechukwu Kingsley Anoliefo
Jennifer Amalachukwu Raph-Ekweoba
Chinemeremu Janet Okeke
Favour Somtochukwu. Orji.
Clinton Ugochukwu George

Stella Ebele Ngini

Marycynthia Chidimma Obasi
Goodness Chinecherem Nwanebu
Chinedu Prosper Anenechukwu
Favour Nmesoma Emmanuel
Kenneth Ndubuisi Chukwuemeka
Chinenye Cynthia Ugbor

Ifeanyi Emmanuel Obetta
Blessing Chidiogo Otunwa
Chibuike Davidson David
Ginikachi Cynthia Nworie

Chisom Annabel Enemaku
Benedicta Chinaza Okwuwe
Ojonugwa John Momoh
Alexander Somtochukwu Nwabueze
Chiamaka Sandra Egbo

Diana Joy Anyanwu

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1 GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1 GST301
1 GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1 GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301
1GST301

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0ODO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO00DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0D0O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0D0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0D0DO0D0O0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoO
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30
30
30
50
40
43.33
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50
50
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40
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50
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182 2020704193
1832020704197
184 2020704198
1852020704199
186 2020704200
187 2020704201
188 2020704202
189 2020704203
190 2020704205
191 2020704206
192 2020704210
193 2020704212
194 2020704213
195 2020704214
196 2020704215
197 2020704216
198 2020704218
199 2020704219
200 2020704220
201 2020704221
202 2020704224
203 2020704225
204 2020704226
205 2020704229
206 2020704230
207 2020704231
208 2020704232
209 2020704233
2102020704234
2112020704236
212 2020704238
2132020704239
214 2020704240
215 2020704241
216 2020704243
217 2020704244
218 2020704245
219 2020704246
2202020704247
2212020704250
222 2020704251

Goodness Ononifechukw Chigor
Emmanuella Oluebube Eze
Peculiar Chidiebube Nwachi
Chisom Freda Onwuegbusi
Chinemerem Joy Okpara
Emmanuel Obinna Orji

Osinachi Blessing Vincent
Chukwuebuka Innocent Udoh
Juliet Onyinyechukw Nnoli
Favour Divine Udeh

Loveth Kosisochukwu Onuesi
Omotolani Samson Lawal
Jacinta Ujunwa Obi

Chukwudi Collins Nnajiofor
Favour Adaeze Obi

Chiwendu Emmanuel Obiekwe
Ifenna Pauline Obijiofor

Eyaofun Roselyn Okoh

Ebenezer C. Mkpulegbe
Chukwuebuka Victory Okeke
Amarachukwu Joy Umeh
Jeremiah Kenechukwu Olisa
Peace Chioma Orji

Augusta Nchedochukwu Nwabuaso
Stella Chidimma Chiegwu
Enyo-Ojo Ruth Simon
Nzubechukwu Zimuzo Okafor
Ifeoma Anastesia Ugwuta
Chioma Mercy lykeanyanwu
Kenechukwu Nicholas Okekeocha
Faith Oluebube Innocent
Nwando Chinazaekper Okeke
Christabel Chikamso Umolu
Haggai Ginikachi Eromaka

Ruth Kosisochukwu Cosmas
Uchechukwu Blessing Nwosu
Johnbosco Chibuike Oguguo
Jennifer Ifeoma Ejinkonye
Chkaodili Grace Nwasokwu
Tobechukwu Michael Eloka
Mary Chidimma Chima

Vivian Chinemerem Anyadiugwu
Pearl Onyinye Mofunanya
Kenneth Obinna Izunwanne
Ezinne Ojinka

Stanley Ugochukwu Simeon
Kamnesochukwu Chibueze Abasim
Chibuzor Godsown Michael
Scholastica Ogochukwu Akwuobi
Chinecherem Maryann Okore
Adaeze Chidera Chiwetalu
Chinecherem Henry Obi
Chinenye Leslie Akusoba

Favour Joy Nwafor

Paschal Olisaemeka Nwagwu
Chidiebere Charles Ogo
Deborah Chinecherem Mbamalu
Favour Ozioma Anthony
Chinaemezu Nelson Elenna
Hilda Chinemelum Onuorah
Oshorenuya Solomon Izekha
Samuel Tochukwu Ejike
Oluchukwu Mercy Agummadu
Maureen Chinecherem Umelo
Precious Chioma Ndukwe
Chimdiebube Marymiracular Chiaha
Chidinma Faith Ekeanumba
Ugonna Favour Nwachukwu
Chidiebube Miracle Onubiyi
Doris Mmesoma Okoli

Esther Mmesoma Onyemalu
Blessed Ogochukwu Nelson
Jane Ogochukwu Okpala

Kamsi Gloria Aka

Crystal Angel Anny-Ekunie
Jessica Chidubem Clement
Ugwumsinachi Princewill Uchendu
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60
33.33
46.67
46.67
43.33
50
43.33
53.33
40
46.67
36.67
46.67
36.67
56.67
60
40
63.33
50
36.67
63.33
23.33
46.67
36.67
43.33
26.67
50
40
33.33
56.67
26.67
50
26.67
70
50
26.67

43.33E
63.33B
43.33E
66.67 B
60B
50C
60B
53.33C
50C
36.67F
50C
43.33E
50C
53.33C
36.67 F
30F
50C
50C
36.67F
53.33C
40E
46.67 D
46.67D
56.67 C
36.67 F
50C
43.33E
43.33E
43.33E
46.67D
36.67 F
30F
43.33E
30F
40E
43.33E
46.67D
36.67F
46.67D
50C
30F
60B
60B
33.33F
46.67D
46.67D
43.33E
50C
43.33E
53.33C
40E
46.67D
36.67 F
46.67D
36.67 F
56.67 C
60B
40E
63.33B
50C
36.67F
63.33B
23.33F
46.67D
36.67F
43.33E
26.67 F
50C
40E
33.33F
56.67 C
26.67 F
50C
26.67F
70A
50C
26.67F

Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg



Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg

2232020704253 Chidera Kingsley Odo 2021/2022 1GST301 0 60 60B
2242020704255 Chinemerem Prisca Okeke 2021/2022 1GST301 0 33.33 33.33F
2252020704256  Chinonyerem Thelma Henry 2021/2022 1GST301 0 46.67 46.67D
226 2020704257  Promise Chiwoke Ezeife 2021/2022 1GST301 0 43.33 43.33E
2272020704258  Victoria Chiamaka Umeh 2021/2022 1GST301 0 56.67 56.67 C
2282020704259 Chiamaka Francisca Francis 2021/2022 1GST301 0 23.33 23.33F
2292020704260 Chinemerem Favour Amadi 2021/2022 1GST301 0 60 60B
2302020704261  Victory Chidera Emmanuel 2021/2022 1GST301 0 33.33 33.33F
2312020704262  Gift Nneka Ezenwankwo 2021/2022 1 GST301 0 60 60 B
2322020704263  Chinenye Juliet Agwara 2021/2022 1GST301 0 53.33 53.33C
2332020704264  Victor Nnaemeka Ifezue 2021/2022 1GST301 0 50 50C
Name of Examiner 1: Name of Examiner 2: Name of HOD:
Signature/! ................ Signature/Date .................. Signature/De ............c.....
A 6
B 23
C 74
D 33
E 49
F 48

TOTAL 233
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